
TEXAS
Metal Frame Chair & Stool

475

460

830

520

530

1130

6.1 kgKG 8.75 kgKG

Chair Veneer

Stool Veneer

Frame

Black

DIMENSIONS:

FINISHES:

ORIGIN: China USE: Indoor WARRANTY: 12 Months

450

Seat & Back

Natural Black 
Vinyl

Unup

750

Light 
Oak

Light 
Walnut

Black

475

460

830

520

530

1130

5.85 - 6.4 kgKG 8.7 - 9.05 kgKG

Chair Upholstered

Stool Upholstered
450

770

300

300

Brass


